Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Funtasia 2.0

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

06.09.23
13.09.23
27.09.23
11.10.23
01.11.23
03.01.24
15.11.23
29.11.23
06.12.23
06.12.23
20.12.23
20.12.23
17.01.24
17.01.24
24.01.24
07.02.24
07.02.24
14.02.24
21.02.24
06.03.24
13.03.24
10.04.24
17.04.24
24.04.24
22.05.24
22.05.24
05.06.24

2B

4C

2B

4C

2B

4C

2B

4C

2B

4C

2B

4c

2B

4C

2B

2B

ac

4C

2B

4c

2B

4C

2B

4C

2B

4C

2B

Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!

Die Kleintripler 2
Dark Magic Arrows
DC Neo~Wings
Northern Hearts
Habicht D.T.

The Real devils
Muddi's Reste Rampe
Chaos Rebellen
Klausenkiller Mix
DT surprising Hawaiians
Mac Fly Eagles
Eiskaltes Handchen
La Vie Darter
Kriesengruppe
Dragon Slayer
DART'agnans
Glashitter SV 2
Drei Eichen
Ritzendarter
MarioNetten
Oldesloer Knaben
DC Ein daneben
Crazy Dart Devil's
Die Tarpen 23
Lucky Darter

DC Match

Die Kleintripler

Stand: 30.10.2025

Ganz Einfach!!!

Highscore "26"



