

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Funtasia 2.0

Mi	06.09.23	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Die Kleintripler 2
Mi	13.09.23	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Dark Magic Arrows
Mi	27.09.23	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	DC Neo~Wings
Mi	11.10.23	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Northern Hearts
Mi	01.11.23	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Habicht D.T.
Mi	03.01.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	The Real devils
Mi	15.11.23	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Muddi's Reste Rampe
Mi	29.11.23	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Chaos Rebellen
Mi	06.12.23	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Klausenkiller Mix
Mi	06.12.23	4C	Highscore "26"	-	DT surprising Hawaiians
Mi	20.12.23	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Mac Fly Eagles
Mi	20.12.23	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Eiskaltes Händchen
Mi	17.01.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	La Vie Darter
Mi	17.01.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Kriesengruppe
Mi	24.01.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Dragon Slayer
Mi	07.02.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	DART'agnans
Mi	07.02.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Glashütter SV 2
Mi	14.02.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Drei Eichen
Mi	21.02.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Ritzendarter
Mi	06.03.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	MarioNetten
Mi	13.03.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Oldesloer Knaben
Mi	10.04.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	DC Ein daneben
Mi	17.04.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Crazy Dart Devil's
Mi	24.04.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Die Tarpen 23
Mi	22.05.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Lucky Darter
Mi	22.05.24	4C	Highscore "26"	-	DC Match
Mi	05.06.24	2B	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Die Kleintripler

Stand: 28.01.2026

Ganz Einfach!!!

Highscore "26"